
First Name Last Name
Age as of   
12.31.17

Membership 
Elibility Date

St. Marks 
Duathlon

Red Hills 
Triathlon

HITS Ocala
Beach Blast I 
Mexico Beach
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Ironman Gulf 
Coast
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Chatta‐
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140.6 
Finish
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TOTAL 
POINTS

# of Races 
Completed

Volunteer 
Requirement 

Met?

DATE 3/12/2017 3/25/2017 4/2/2017 4/29/2017 5/13/2017 6/17/2017 7/1/2017 7/15/2017 8/12/2017 8/27/2017 9/9/2017 9/24/2017 10/7/2017

Michael Weyant 52 2/7/2017 25 30 17 20 92 4 Yes
Jeffrey Bowman 56 1/1/2017 13   20 10 25 13 81 5 Yes
Aaron Guyer 42 2/5/2017 37.5 15 17 69.5 3
Jonathan Nash 38 3/25/2017 18.75 20 30 68.75 3 Yes
Charlie  Johnson 38 1/1/2017 30 30 60 2 Yes
Keith Rowe 56 1/1/2017 30 13 16.25 59.25 3 Yes
TJ DeVlieger 55 2/3/2017 20 12.5 20 52.5 3
Matthew Rowan 49 1/1/2017 16.25 17 15 48.25 3
Brian Poggie 43 2/20/2017 7 15   21.25 43.25 3
Scott Minert 49 1/19/2017   37.5 37.5 1
Vince Molosky 38 1/24/2017 30 30 1
Wayne Thumm 45 2/4/2017 17 7 24 2
Edward Nabong 27 3/14/2017 8.75 13 21.75 2
Peter Kaus 33 2/10/2017 21.25 21.25 1
Nathan Rhodes 39 2/6/2017 10 10 20 2
Marc Malonzo 35 1/3/2017   18.75 18.75 1 Yes
Michael Peymann 55 1/1/2017 17 17 1
Jim Halley 38 1/1/2017 15 15 1
Jon  Dropco 40 1/1/2017 15 15 1
Lee Scarboro 59 1/1/2017   13 13 1
Timothy  Fraser 40 1/1/2017   12.5 12.5 1
Laryn Flikkema 41 3/20/2017 10 10 1
Joshua Liles 18 2/7/2017 10 10 1
Andrew Deneen 29 1/16/2017   8.75 8.75 1
T. Alan Cox 57 1/1/2017   7 7 1
Jim Robson 54 1/1/2017 7 7 1
Andrew Elekes 32 1/1/2017 7 7 1 Yes

Bryce Bass 15 1/1/2017 20 20 1 Yes
Joshua Liles 18 2/7/2017 20 20 1
Dallas Elliott 4 1/1/2017 0 0
Calub Elliott 7 1/1/2017 0 0
Connor Thumm 8 2/4/2017 0 0
Xander Frost 9 1/1/2017 0 0
Ethan Bass 11 1/1/2017 0 0
Thomas Oberlin 11 1/1/2017 0 0
Declan Rhodes 11 2/6/2017 0 0
Dillon Elliott 12 1/1/2017 0 0
Cody Elliott 13 1/1/2017 0 0
Alex Bowman 17 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

Charles Beckett 22 1/1/2017 0 0
Zachary Bridges 24 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Jamie Wright 24 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

Andrew Deneen 29 1/16/2017 20 20 25 65 3
Edward Nabong 27 3/20/2017 25 20 45 2
Andrew Decotis 25 1/16/2017 18.75 18.75 1

David Strange 33 1/1/2017 20 20 40 2
Peter Kaus 33 2/10/2017 25 25 1
James Smith 33 1/1/2017 18.75 18.75 1
Ernesto Bosque 31 2/21/2017 0 0
Brad Monbarren 32 2/4/2017 0 0

0 0

Jonathan Nash 38 3/25/2017 25 15 20 60 3 Yes
Marc Malonzo 35 1/3/2017 8 15 25 48 3 Yes
Nathan Rhodes 39 2/6/2017 12 15 20 47 3
Charlie Johnson 38 1/1/2017 20 20 40 2 Yes
Kyle Shaw 36 1/1/2017 10 12.5 22.5 2
Vince Molosky 38 1/24/2017 20 20 1
Ben Faulk 38 1/1/2017 18.75 18.75 1

MALE 20‐24

MALE 25‐29

MALE OPEN

MALE 1‐19

MALE 30‐34

MALE 35‐39
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Thomas Biance 37 1/1/2017 5 12         17 2
Jim Halley 38 1/1/2017 15 15 1
Melvin Jones 38 5/15/2017 15 15 1
Erik Andersen 35 1/1/2017 0 0
Mike Ormsbee 37 1/1/2017 0 0
Richard Oberlin 38 1/1/2017 0 0

Brian Poggie 43 2/20/2017 20 18.75 20 15 25 15 113.75 6
Aaron Guyer 42 2/5/2017 25 20 20 65 3
Jon Dropco 40 1/1/2017 8 6.25 20 12 12 58.25 5
Timothy Fraser 40 1/1/2017 5 1.25 12 18.75 8 45 5 Yes
Adam Kent 41 3/6/2017 12 15 27 2
Tracy Richardson 41 3/6/2017 15 10 25 2
Ben Hall 41 1/1/2017 10 10 20 2
Laryn Flikkema 41 3/20/2017 15 15 1
Jeff Shaver 40 1/16/2017 12.5 12.5 1
Eric Trombley 44 2/16/2017 1.25 5 6.25 2
Justin Williams 40 2/13/2017 3 3 1
John Pocock 43 1/1/2017 0 0

Matthew Rowan 49 1/1/2017 25 20 20 65 3
Wayne Thumm 45 2/4/2017 18.75 20 20 58.75 3
Robert Skrob 46 1/1/2017 20 10 30 2 Yes
Nico Wienders 47 1/1/2017 15 12.5 27.5 2
Mason Vance 46 2/15/2017 12 15 27 2
Scott Minert 49 1/19/2017 25 25 1
John Hunt 49 5/22/2017 15 15 1
Matt Scaringe 45 1/1/2017 10 10 1
Bill Cotterall 46 1/24/2017 8 8 1
Shane Bass 45 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Lew Elliott 46 1/1/2017 0 0
Michael Leeser 48 1/1/2017 0 0
Rodney Reams 48 1/1/2017 0 0
Thomas Murphy 48 1/1/2017 0 0
Paul Pagano 48 1/19/2017 0 0
Ronald Harrison 49 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes

Mike Weyant 52 2/7/2017 25 20 20 20 85 4 Yes
Clement Allen 53 3/10/2017 18.75 15 15 48.75 3
Mark Jeter 52 1/1/2017 12 6.25 15 12 45.25 4 Yes
Scott Williamson 52 2/18/2017 15 12 15 42 3
Paul Pickles 51 1/30/2017 20 10 10 40 3
Mark Fuller 53 1/1/2017 12.5 15 5 32.5 3
Jim Robson 54 1/1/2017 20 12 32 2
Bill Dillon 51 1/1/2017 10 3.75 10 23.75 3 Yes
George Cucchi 54 1/1/2017 15 8 23 2
Ron Nieto 52 1/1/2017 8 8 1
Brian Corbin 50 1/1/2017 0 0
Christopher Antley 52 1/1/2017 0 0
Bobby York 53 1/1/2017 0 0
Michael Boll 53 1/1/2017 0 0
Mike Abbey 54 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

Jeff Bowman 56 1/1/2017 12 18.75 20 15 25 20 110.75 6 Yes
Keith Rowe 56 1/1/2017 8 6.25 20 20 18.75 10 83 6 Yes
T J Devlieger 55 2/3/2017 20 25 20 65 3
Lee Scarboro 59 1/1/2017 10 15 15 12 52 4
Robby Turner 59 3/2/2017 1.25 15 12 28.25 3 Yes
T. Alan Cox 57 1/1/2017 10 15 25 2
Mike Stiles 58 1/1/2017 12 8 20 2
Mike Peymann 55 1/1/2017 15 15 1
Rob McNeely 58 1/1/2017 12.5 12.5 1
Tom Findley 58 1/22/2017 3 1.25 8 12.25 3
Tom Maltese 55 1/1/2017 10 10 1
Frank Allman 57 2/21/2017 8 8 1
Matt Hefelfinger 57 1/24/2017 5 5 1

MALE 40‐44

MALE 45‐49

MALE 50‐54

MALE 55‐59
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Paul Peavy 58 1/28/2017 3.75 3.75 1
Randy Baker 55 1/17/2017 1.25 1.25 1
Al Curry 55 1/1/2017 0 0
Joel Blakeman 55 2/20/2017 0 0
Robert McNeal 56 1/1/2017 0 0
Chuck Beckett 56 1/1/2017 0 0
Ray Tarver 56 1/31/2017 0 0
Bryan Desloge 58 1/1/2017 0 0
A J Smith 58 1/16/2017 0 0

0 0

Bill Garvin 63 1/1/2017 12.5 20 20 15 67.5 4 Yes
Carl Miller 62 3/10/2017 20 18.75 20 58.75 3
John Sivyer 60 1/1/2017 15 20 35 2
Jay Herring 60 1/1/2017 25 25 1
Mark Henderson 61 2/10/2017 10 10 1
Keith Andrews 64 1/1/2017 6.25 6.25 1
Felton Wright 60 1/1/2017 0 0
James Harrison 61 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Mark Priddy 62 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes

0 0

Kenny Walker 67 1/1/2017 25 25 1 Yes
Pete Kerwin 65 1/1/2017 0 0
Tom Perkins 66 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Ted Dickerson 66 1/1/2017 0 0
Bill Lott 68 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes

0 0

Neil Snyder 71 1/1/2017 20 18.75 25 63.75 3
Rick Ashton 71 1/1/2017 25 25 1

0 0

Bob Keller 84 1/1/2017 20 20 40 2

Walter Clemence 35 2/1/2017 15 20 35 2 Yes
Charles Dickerson 39 1/1/2017 12 15 27 2
Andrew Elekes 32 1/1/2017 20 20 1 Yes
        0 0

Jim Waddell 53 2/3/2017 18.75 20 25 15 78.75 4 Yes
Brian Dupree 53 1/1/2017 5 15 15 12 47 4 Yes
Robert Palmer 56 1/1/2017 25 20 45 2
  0 0

MALE 60‐64

MALE 65‐69

CLYDESDALE MALE 1‐39

CLYDESDALE MALE 40+

MALE 70‐74

MALE 80‐84
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DATE 3/12/2017 3/25/2017 4/2/2017 4/29/2017 5/13/2017 6/17/2017 7/1/2017 7/15/2017 8/12/2017 8/27/2017 9/9/2017 9/24/2017 10/7/2017

Jillian Heddaeus 34 1/1/2017 30 37.5 30 20 117.5 4 Yes
Jamila Allen 28 1/1/2017 17 16.25 20 17 37.5 107.75 5
Stephanie  Liles‐Weyant 45 2/7/2017 30 30 30 90 3 Yes
Sandy Holt 32 1/1/2017 20 25 20 20 85 4
Allison Born 29 1/27/2017 15 12.5 17 15 13 72.5 5
Becky Cahill 34 1/1/2017 8.75 17 25 17 67.75 4
Melanie Leitman 33 1/1/2017 21.25 15 36.25 2
Mary Tappen 60 1/1/2017 10 21.25 31.25 2
Loranne Ausley 54 1/1/2017 13 15 28 2 Yes
Tina Bahmer 43 2/10/2017 7 18.75 25.75 2 Yes
JoAnne Maltese 53 1/1/2017 7 7 10 24 3
Melanie Rhodes 43 2/6/2017 15 7 22 2 Yes
Angie Milford 46 2/3/2017 18.75 18.75 1
Lura Diestelhorst 35 1/1/2017 16.25 16.25 1 Yes
Michelle Butler 34 1/1/2017 13 13 1 Yes
Lori Abbey 50 1/1/2017 13 13 1 Yes
Kory Skrob 47 1/1/2017 13 13 1 Yes
Jocelyn Chan 29 1/1/2017 10 10 1
Bonnie  Wright 62 1/1/2017 10 10 1
Shanin Frost 45 1/1/2017 7 7 1

Maddy Sutherland 18 3/9/2017 20 20 1
Sophia Oberlin 4 1/1/2017 0 0
Cassandra Rhodes 9 2/6/2017 0 0
Lita Frost 11 1/1/2017 0 0
Payton Thumm 11 2/4/2017 0 0
Madelyn Scaringe 13 1/1/2017 0 0
Katie Harrison 14 1/1/2017 0 0
Kylie Maltese 14 1/1/2017 0 0
Lindsey Scaringe 15 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

Catherine Hanna‐Decotis 23 1/16/2017 0 0

Jamila Allen 28 1/1/2017 20 25 20 20 25 110 5
Allison Born 29 1/27/2017 15 18.75 20 15 20 88.75 5
Jocelyn Chan 29 1/1/2017 12 15 27 2
Whitney Diers 29 1/1/2017 15 15 1
Ashley Maxwell 27 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

Becky Cahill 34 1/1/2017 12.5 20 15 25 15 87.5 5
Jillian Heddaeus 34 1/1/2017 20 25 20 20 85 4 Yes
Sandy Holt 32 1/1/2017 15 18.75 15 20 68.75 4
Ashley Moore 34 2/8/2017 10 10 8 28 3
Melanie Leitman 33 1/1/2017 15 12 27 2
Michelle Butler 34 1/1/2017 12 10 22 2 Yes
Julie Coiro 34 1/1/2017 12 12 1
Elizabeth Ellis 30 1/1/2017 0 0
Jenny Peterson 32 1/27/2017 0 0
Sarah Monbarren 32 2/4/2017 0 0
Michelle Winokur 33 1/28/2017 0 0
Tara Rodrigues 33 3/28/2017 0 0

Lura Diestelhorst 35 1/1/2017 12.5 20 25 20 77.5 4
Sara Cunningham 39 2/10/2017 25 20 45 2
Donica Williams 39 2/13/2017 20 15 35 2
Jessica Rogers 38 2/20/2017 18.75 15 33.75 2
Angela Jones 37 2/27/2017 10 10 1
Katherine Becker 35 2/8/2017 0 0
Lauren Ormsbee 36 1/1/2017 0 0
Kristin Halley 36 1/1/2017 0 0
Christina Oberlin 37 1/1/2017 0 0
Adrienne Ruhl 37 1/1/2017 0 0
Brooke Bailey 38 1/19/2017 0 0

FEMALE OPEN

FEMALE 1‐19

FEMALE 20‐24

FEMALE 25‐29

FEMALE 30‐34

FEMALE 35‐39
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Leisa Eastman 38 2/1/2017 0 0
0 0

Tina Bahmer 43 2/10/2017 15 15 20 20 25 15 110 6 Yes
Melanie Rhodes 43 2/6/2017 25 20 20 65 3 Yes
Lisa Chadwick 42 1/1/2017 20 18.75 15 53.75 3 Yes
Elizabeth George 40 1/1/2017 0 0
Alison Thumm 40 2/4/2017 0 0
Jamie Harris 41 1/1/2017 0 0
Andrea Stephens 41 1/30/2017 0 0
Denise Personett 43 2/22/2017 0 0
Angela Wable 44 1/1/2017 0 0
Tanya Devlieger 44 2/3/2017 0 0

Stephanie Liles‐Weyant 45 2/7/2017 20 20 20 60 3 Yes
Kory Skrob 47 1/1/2017 18.75 15 33.75 2 Yes
Kelli Dillon 47 1/1/2017 15 10 8 33 3 Yes
Catherine Stresing 48 1/1/2017 20 10 30 2
Angie Milford 46 2/3/2017 25 25 1
Shanin Frost 46 1/1/2017 12.5 12 24.5 2
Gina Tran 47 1/1/2017 15 5 20 2
Angela Dempsey 49 1/16/2017 15 15 1
Sherrie Peavy 49 1/28/2017 12 12 1
Karla Bass 46 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Kirsten Kinsley 46 1/1/2017 0 0
Carrie Seiberlich 46 1/1/2017 0 0
Shelly Duffey 46 1/1/2017 0 0
Monica Clemence 46 2/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Elle Davis 47 1/1/2017 0 0
Anastasia Prokos 47 1/1/2017 0 0
Kelly Sciba 48 1/1/2017 0 3
Tami Young 48 1/1/2017 0 0
Lena Juarez 48 1/1/2017 0 0
Ann Bowman 49 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Sondra Lee 49 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Renee Edwards 49 1/24/2017 0 0
Cruz Conrad 47 3/22/2017 0 0

Loranne Ausley 54 1/1/2017 20 25 20   65 3 Yes
Jo Anne Maltese 53 1/1/2017 15 15 15 20 65 4
Karen Jeter 50 1/1/2017 12 15 15 10 52 4 Yes
Lorien Abbey 50 1/1/2017 18.75 20 38.75 2 Yes
Lisa Cashulette 53 1/1/2017 12 12 24 2 Yes
Ana Sutherland 54 1/1/2017 10 12 22 2 Yes
Michelle Harrison 50 1/1/2017 20 20 1
Vicky Verano 54 3/6/2017 15 15 1 Yes
Jo Curry 51 1/1/2017 0 0
Mona Antley 52 1/1/2017 0 0
Lisa Cox 52 1/22/2017 0 0
Stephanie Iliff 52 3/27/2017 0 0
Linda McNeal 53 1/1/2017 0 0
Beth Alexander 53 2/4/2017 0 0
Michelle Brooks 54 1/1/2017 0 0
Robin Safley 54 1/1/2017 0 0
Carrie Jones 54 1/18/2017 0 0

0 0

Fran Bridges 57 1/1/2017 20 15 20 12 67 4 Yes
Ann Marie Bachman 56 3/11/2017 25 20 45 2
Joann Milford 58 1/26/2017 18.75 15 33.75 2
Pamela Presnell 57 1/1/2017 10 10 1
Deborah Tossas 55 2/26/2017 0 0
Noel Elliott 56 1/1/2017 0 0
Robin Gibson 56 1/1/2017 0 0
Judy Alexander 56 1/1/2017 0 0
Camille Mueller 57 1/1/2017 0 0

FEMALE 40‐44

FEMALE 45‐49

FEMALE 50‐54

FEMALE 55‐59
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Kathy Lindsay 58 1/1/2017 0 0
Phyllis  Smith 59 4/4/2017 0 0
Beth Desloge 59 1/1/2017 0 0

Mary Jane Tappen 60 1/1/2017 20 25 20 25 20 110 5
Bonnie Wright 62 1/1/2017 15 18.75 20 53.75 3
Barbara McNeal 62 1/1/2017 20 20 1
Kathy McDaris 60 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Ofie Sivyer 61 1/24/2017 0 0
Karen Godbey 62 1/1/2017 0 0 Yes
Lisa Bell 64 1/1/2017 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Elisa Lutz 33 1/1/2017 20 20 20 60 3
0 0
0 0

Jamie Fortune 41 1/26/2017 20 20 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

FEMALE 60‐64

FEMALE 65‐69

ATHENA FEMALE 40+

FEMALE 75‐79

FEMALE 70‐74

FEMALE 80‐84

ATHENA FEMALE 1‐39



Last Name First Name Event Volunteered Date of Duty
Abbey Lorien CCR Tuesday Run Group Year Term
Abbey Mike
Alexander Beth
Alexander Judy
Allen Jamila
Allen Clement
Allman Frank
Andersen Erik
Andrews Keith
Antley Christopher
Antley Mona
Ashton Rick
Ausley Loranne Water Stop Ft. Rucker 6/24/17
Bachman Ann Marie
Bahmer Tina Grand Prix Coord. Year Term
Bailey Brooke
Baker Randy
Bass Bryce Red Hills 3/25/17
Bass Ethan
Bass Karla Red Hills 3/25/17
Bass Shane Red Hills 3/25/17
Becker Katherine
Beckett Chuck
Beckett Charles
Bell Lisa
Biance Thomas
Blakeman Joel
Boll Michael
Born Allison
Bosque Ernesto
Bowman Alex
Bowman Ann Wed Interval Coord Year Term
Bowman Jeff Wed Interval Coord Year Term
Bridges Fran Springtime Packets 3/26/17
Bridges Zachary St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Brooks Michelle
Butler Michelle Director Year Term
Cahill Becky
Cashulette Lisa St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Chadwick Lisa Bradley's 15/30k 1/21/17
Chan Jocelyn
Clemence Walter Tall. Marathon Amb. 7/9/05
Clemence Monica St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Cobey T.J. 
Coiro Julie
Conrad Cruz
Corbin Brian
Cotterall Bill



Last Name First Name Event Volunteered Date of Duty
Cox T. Alan
Cox Lisa
Cucchi George
Cunningham Sara
Curry Al
Curry Jo
Davis Elle
Decotis Andrew
Dempsey Angela
Deneen Andrew
Desloge Beth
Desloge Bryan
Devlieger Tanya
Devlieger T J
Dickerson Ted
Dickerson Charles
Diers Whitney
Diestelhorst Lura
Dillon Kelli Tall. Marathon Expo 2/4/17
Dillon Bill Tall. Marathon Expo 2/4/17
Dropco Jon
Duffey Shelly
Dupree Brian Grand Prix Awards Coord. Year Term
Eastman Leisa
Edwards Renee
Elekes Andrew Red Hills 3/25/17
Elliott Noel
Elliott Lew
Elliott Cody
Elliott Dillon
Elliott Dallas
Elliott Calub
Ellis Elizabeth
Faulk Ben
Findley Tom
Flikkema Laryn
Fortune Jamie
Fraser Timothy Swamp Forest 1/7/17
Frost Lita
Frost Xander
Frost Shanin
Fuller Mark
Garvin Bill Director Year Term
George Elizabeth
Gibson Robin
Godbey Karen Springtime Bibs 3/29/17
Guyer Aaron
Hall Ben



Last Name First Name Event Volunteered Date of Duty
Halley Jim
Halley Kristin
Hanna‐Decotis Catherine
Harris Jamie
Harrison James Director Year Term
Harrison Katie
Harrison Ronald Past President Year Term
Harrison Michelle
Heddaeus Jillian 30k/15k Director 1/21/17
Hefelfinger Matt
Henderson Mark
Herring Jay
Iliff Stephanie
Jeter Karen Springtime Bibs 3/29/17
Jeter Mark Palace Saloon 4/15/17
Johnson Charlie St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Johnson Sandy
Jones Angela
Jones Carrie
Juarez Lena
Kaus Peter
Keller Bob
Kent Adam
Kerwin Pete
Kinsley Kirsten
Lee Sondra St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Leeser Michael
Leitman Melanie
Liles Joshua
Liles‐Weyant Stephanie YTS Year Term
Lindsay Kathy
Lott Bill Timing/Equip Year Term
Lutz Elisa
Malonzo Marc St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Maltese Jo Anne
Maltese Tom
Maltese Kylie
Maxwell Ashley
McDaris Kathy Director  Year Term
McNeal Barbara
McNeal Robert
McNeal Linda
McNeely Rob
Milford Joann
Milford Angie
Miller Billy Grand Prix Presence Coord Year Term
Miller Carl
Minert Scott



Last Name First Name Event Volunteered Date of Duty
Molosky Vince
Monbarren Brad
Monbarren Sarah
Moore Ashley
Mueller Camille
Murphy Jill Phillips
Murphy Thomas
Nabong Edward
Nash Jon Club Treasurer Year Term
Nieto Ron Water Stop Ft. Rucker 6/24/17
Oberlin Sophia
Oberlin Richard
Oberlin Christina
Oberlin Thomas
Ormsbee Lauren
Ormsbee Mike
Pagano Paul
Palmer Robert
Peavy Sherrie
Peavy Paul
Perkins Tom
Personett Denise
Peterson Jenny
Peymann Mike
Pickles Paul
Pocock John
Poggie Brian
Poole Anthony
Presnell Pamela
Priddy Mark GWTC Timing Year Term
Prokos Anastasia
Reams Rodney
Rhodes Cassandra
Rhodes Declan
Rhodes Melanie St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Rhodes Nathan
Richardson Tracy
Robson Jim
Rodrigues Tara
Rogers Jessica
Rowan Matthew
Rowe Keith Event Tent Coord. Year Term
Ruhl Adrienne
Safley Robin
Scarboro Lee
Scaringe Lindsey
Scaringe Madelyn
Scaringe Matt



Last Name First Name Event Volunteered Date of Duty
Sciba Kelly
Seiberlich Carrie
Shaver Jeff
Shaw Kyle
Sivyer John
Sivyer Ofie
Skrob Kory Trailblazer Coord. Year Term
Skrob Robert Trailblazer Coord. Year Term
Smith James
Smith A J
Smith Phyllis
Snyder Neil
Stephens Andrea
Stiles Mike
Strange David
Stresing Catherine
Sutherland Ana St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Sutherland Maddy
Tappen Mary Jane
Tarver Ray
Thumm Connor
Thumm Payton
Thumm Alison
Thumm Wayne
Tossas Deborah
Tran Gina
Trombley Eric
Turner Robby Director  Year Term
Vance Mason
Verano Vicky St. Mark's Du 3/12/17
Wable Angela
Waddell Jim 1/2 Marathon Wtr Stop 2/5/17
Walker Kenny 1/2 Marathon 2/5/17
Weyant Mike Director/YTS Year Term
Wienders Nico
Williams Donica
Williams Justin
Williamson Scott
Winokur Michelle
Wright Bonnie
Wright Jamie
Wright Felton
York Bobby
Young Tami


